
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

95 
114 
174 
100 
29 
17 

111 
92 
2 

20 
4 

97 
101 

9 
66 
3 

13 
33 

Name 

Wincent Palm 
Wilmer Skyllkvist 
Måns Lööf 
Elias Rosendal 
Melvin Holm 
Boström Aleksander 
Olle Leek 
Hugo Björk 
Melvin Einarsson 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Hugo Lindström 
Alice Lindh Göthe 
Noomi Brinkeback 
William Sandervåg 
Anton Blomberg (D) 
Jakob Wång 
Walter Burnert 
Wilton Ekenberg (D) 

Best Tm 

48.276 
48.361 
48.722 
48.791 
49.544 
49.647 
49.648 
49.697 
50.011 
50.116 
50.212 
50.217 
50.428 
50.510 
50.631 
51.219 
54.026 

Diff 

0.085 
0.446 
0.515 
1.268 
1.371 
1.372 
1.421 
1.735 
1.840 
1.936 
1.941 
2.152 
2.234 
2.355 
2.943 
5.750 

Best Speed 

67,860 
67,741 
67,239 
67,144 
66,123 
65,986 
65,985 
65,919 
65,506 
65,368 
65,243 
65,237 
64,964 
64,858 
64,703 
63,961 
60,637 

- 

In Lap 

12 
12 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
6 

11 
10 
10 
11 
9 
3 

10 
0 

Klubb 

SMK Västerås Karting 
Karlskoga MF 
Linköpings MS 
Rasbo MK 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 4 - Södertälje KRC Lördag 

Micro 

Träning 1 Gr 2 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 8:15:22 

Södertälje KRC 0,910 km 
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